
Tor Łodź 2017-07-09
Race Day #6 2017 - Tor Łódź

RANKING AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 271 MARKOWICZ
Marcin

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:02.820
/ 1

00:01:02.904
/ 1

00:01:03.065
/ 1

00:01:03.091
/ 1

00:01:03.211
/ 1

00:01:03.252
/ 1

00:01:03.254
/ 1

00:01:03.272
/ 1

00:01:03.331
/ 1

00:01:03.980
/ 1

2 451 POPCZYŃSKI
Sławek

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:02.842
/ 2

00:01:02.969
/ 2

00:01:03.087
/ 2

00:01:03.200
/ 2

00:01:03.306
/ 2

00:01:03.332
/ 2

00:01:03.553
/ 2

00:01:03.605
/ 2

00:01:03.675
/ 2

00:01:03.741
/ 2

3 448 SENKOWSKI
Albin

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:04.070
/ 3

00:01:04.235
/ 3

00:01:04.362
/ 3

00:01:04.371
/ 3

00:01:04.633
/ 3

00:01:04.635
/ 3

00:01:04.649
/ 3

00:01:04.658
/ 3

00:01:04.664
/ 3

00:01:04.671
/ 3

4 98 SIKORA
Maciej

Subaru
STI

00:01:04.659
/ 4

00:01:05.140
/ 5

00:01:05.296
/ 5

00:01:05.302
/ 5

00:01:05.395
/ 5

00:01:05.397
/ 5

00:01:05.497
/ 5

00:01:05.501
/ 5

00:01:05.528
/ 5

00:01:05.594
/ 5

5 467 KOTYŚ
Mariusz

Mitsubishi
Lancer
EVO X

00:01:04.748
/ 5

00:01:04.879
/ 4

00:01:04.964
/ 4

00:01:05.016
/ 4

00:01:05.021
/ 4

00:01:05.092
/ 4

00:01:05.118
/ 4

00:01:05.179
/ 4

00:01:05.213
/ 4

00:01:05.227
/ 4

6 291 KRUSZEWSKI
Witold

Subaru
Impreza

00:01:05.160
/ 6

00:01:05.190
/ 6

00:01:05.451
/ 6

00:01:05.475
/ 6

00:01:05.565
/ 6

00:01:05.615
/ 6

00:01:05.617
/ 6

00:01:05.632
/ 6

00:01:05.682
/ 6

00:01:05.732
/ 6

7 447 PUŁCZYŃSKI
Mateusz

Mitsubishi
Lancer
EVO X

00:01:05.456
/ 7

00:01:05.575
/ 7

00:01:05.682
/ 7

00:01:05.834
/ 7

00:01:05.854
/ 7

00:01:05.899
/ 7

00:01:05.901
/ 7

00:01:06.007
/ 7

00:01:06.175
/ 7

00:01:06.233
/ 7

8 279 SMOLARZ
Jarek

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:06.040
/ 8

00:01:06.086
/ 8

00:01:06.121
/ 8

00:01:06.493
/ 8

00:01:06.539
/ 8

00:01:06.540
/ 8

00:01:06.611
/ 9

00:01:06.681
/ 9

00:01:06.715
/ 9

00:01:06.772
/ 9

9 56 MATYJEK
Marcin

Subaru
Impreza
STi

00:01:06.190
/ 9

00:01:06.301
/ 9

00:01:06.317
/ 9

00:01:06.356
/ 9

00:01:06.390
/ 9

00:01:06.398
/ 9

00:01:06.414
/ 8

00:01:06.418
/ 8

00:01:06.557
/ 8

00:01:06.558
/ 8

10 299 GĄGOLEWSKI
Przemysław

Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:07.818
/ 10

00:01:07.971
/ 10

00:01:08.247
/ 10

00:01:08.509
/ 10

00:01:09.610
/ 10

00:01:09.734
/ 10

00:01:09.930
/ 10

00:01:10.125
/ 10

00:01:10.798
/ 10

00:01:10.861
/ 10

11 320 LUTY
Sebastian

Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:08.551
/ 11

00:01:08.646
/ 11

00:01:08.770
/ 11

00:01:08.887
/ 11

00:01:09.292
/ 11

00:01:10.149
/ 11

00:01:10.420
/ 11

00:01:10.709
/ 11

00:01:10.952
/ 11

00:01:12.299
/ 11

12 456 WRÓBEL
Wiktor

Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evo X

00:01:09.572
/ 12

00:01:10.246
/ 12

00:01:10.352
/ 12

00:01:10.411
/ 12

00:01:10.448
/ 12

00:01:10.712
/ 12

00:01:10.883
/ 12

00:01:11.051
/ 12

00:01:11.157
/ 12

00:01:11.359
/ 12

13 276 SOBCZAK
Michał

Impreza
STI

00:01:10.477
/ 13

00:01:10.694
/ 13

00:01:10.711
/ 13

00:01:10.863
/ 13

00:01:11.243
/ 13

00:01:11.648
/ 13

00:01:12.820
/ 13

00:01:12.882
/ 13

00:01:13.037
/ 13

00:01:13.390
/ 13

14 204 BARAN Albert Lancer
Evo X

00:01:10.756
/ 14

00:01:11.086
/ 15

00:01:11.108
/ 15

00:01:11.634
/ 15

15 283 BARAN Albert
Mitsubishi
Lancer
EVO X

00:01:10.757
/ 15

00:01:11.082
/ 14

00:01:11.088
/ 14

00:01:11.591
/ 14

00:01:11.634
/ 14

00:01:12.760
/ 14

00:01:14.242
/ 14

00:01:14.400
/ 14

Ukończyło: 15
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), wydrukowano 2024-05-09
Wystartowało: 15
Zapisało się: 16


